## PROSECUTION (DISTRICT GANDERBAL)

S.No	Name	Designation/Rank	Court Assigned
1	Shri Shafat Ahmad	Public Prosecutor	Pr. District and sessions Court Ganderbal
2	Shri Sheikh Tanveer	Assistant Public Prosecutor	Addl.District and Sessions Judge/NIA
3	Ms Nighat Maqbool	Assistant Public Prosecutor	CJM Court Ganderbal
4	Ms Nighat Ashraf	Assistant Public Prosecutor	Addl Spl Mobile Magistrate Ganderbal
5	Ms Nadish Yousuf	Assistant Public Prosecutor	Munsiff/JMIC Ganderbal
6	Sh. Shaibaz Raza	Assistant Public Prosecutor	Munsiff/JMIC Kangan

## BARASSOCIATION GANDERBAL DISTRICT COURT COMPLEX GANDERBAL

S.No	Name	Post	Mob. No
1	Sh.Sajad Hyder Salati	President	9541128440
2	Sh. Zulfikar Alam	Vice President	7006423402
3	Sh.S.M Mustehseen	General Secretary	7006461317
4	Sh.Mohammad Iqbal Reshi	Joint Secretary	9797915793
5	Sh.Younis Saleem Wani	Treasurer	9697012474
6	Sh.Mohammad Aslam Malla	Convener	6006133457
7	Sh. Mohammad Ashraf Yatoo	Spokes Person	7889313856

## BAR ASSOCIATION KANGAN MUNSIFF COURT COMPLEX KANGAN

S.No	Name	Post	Mob. No
1	Sh.Suhail Ahmad Mir	President	7006265448
2	Sh.Abid Manzoor Dar	Vice President	7780998273